COPARTICIPACIONES A MUNICIPIOS Y COMISIONES DE FOMENTO MES DE MARZO DE 2019

Rio Gallegos
Caleta Olivia

Pico Truncado

Las Heras

El Calafate

Puerto Deseado

Rio Turbio

San Julian

28 de Noviembre

Cmte. Luis Piedra Buena
Perito Moreno

Puerto Santa Cruz
Gobernador Gregores
Los Antiguos

El Chaltén

Com.Fom. Jaramillo
Com.Fom. Tres Lagos
Canadoén Seco
Com.Fom. Lago Posadas
Com.Fom. Koluel Kaike

Nacional

41.978.641,16
22.933.297,92
9.607.192,37
9.579.018,79
9.071.894,26
8.001.298,05
5.676.977,31
5.282.547,13
4.521.860,34
4.634.554,68
3.859.781,10
3.789.347,14
3.817.520,72
3.324.482,99
2.577.883,00
901.554,71
704.339,62
380.343,39
112.694,34
112.694,34

Provincial

74.452.381,61
40.673.985,66
17.039.102,10
16.989.134,06
16.089.709,31
14.190.923,74
10.068.560,33
9.369.007,75
8.019.870,64
8.219.742,80
6.845.621,66
6.720.701,56
6.770.669,60
5.896.228,88
4.572.075,78
1.598.977,32
1.249.201,03

674.568,56

199.872,17

199.872,17

Regalias Petréleo y Ga:

22.394.692,50
12.234.415,90
5.125.228,28
5.110.198,29
4.839.658,38
4.268.518,57
3.028.543,99
2.818.124,06
2.412.314,19
2.472.434,17
2.059.109,31
2.021.534,32
2.036.564,32
1.773.539,41
1.375.244,54
480.959,84
375.749,87
202.904,93
60.119,98
60.119,98

3% Ley N° 3117
549.327,48
300.102,40
125.718,57
125.349,90
118.713,72
104.704,03
74.288,25
69.126,78
59.172,52
60.647,23
50.508,63
49.586,94
49.955,62
43.503,79
33.733,87
11.797,64
9.216,90
4977,13
1.474,70
1.474,70

Total general
139.375.042,75

76.141.801,88
31.897.241,32
31.803.701,04
30.119.975,67
26.565.444,39
18.848.369,88
17.538.805,72
15.013.217,69
15.387.378,88
12.815.020,70
12.581.169,96
12.674.710,26
11.037.755,07
8.558.937,19
2.993.289,51
2.338.507,42
1.262.794,01
374.161,19
374.161,19

Total general 140.867.923,36 249.840.206,73 75.149.974,83 1.843.380,80 467.701.485,72



